
Carole Smith, Superintendent:  carolesmith@pps.net  

Board Members: 

Ruth Adkins:  radkins@pps.net 

Pam Knowles:  pknowles@pps.net 

Matt Morton:  mmorton@pps.net 

Tom Koehler:  tkoehler@pps.net 

Bobbie Regan:  bobbie.regan@pps.net 

Greg Belisle:  gbelisle@pps.net 

Steve Buel:  sbuel@pps.net 

Minna Jayaswal: (student  representative)  mjayaswal@pps.net 
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